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ABOUT THE STATISTICAL ABSTRACT 

This document was created to present a diverse and eclectic group of commercial aviation industry facts, figures, and 
statistics. The topics are basically picked from my own interests and curiosities, as well as ability to procure the necessary 
information. All data and charts have been sourced from Department of Transportation (DOT), Federal Aviation 
Administration (FAA), and Transportation Security Administration (TSA) publicly available data. I have only included two or 
three charts in this publication which are also present in my Commercial Aviation 101 book as they were germane to this 
document as well. 

The Statistical Abstract title is borrowed from a document that was produced from 1878-2012 by the U.S. Census Bureau in 
which raw information was presented in literally hundreds of various charts.  
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LONGEST RUNWAY, IN FEET, AT U.S SELECTED AIRPORTS
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FLEET SIZE, U.S. SCHEDULED AIRLINES, AS OF OCTOBER 2016
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FIREARMS DISCOVERED BY TSA AT SCREENING CHECKPOINTS, PER YEAR
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TSA has surpassed the 2015 record as of early October; it is projected that TSA will discover well over 3,000 firearms in 2016. 
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MONEY LEFT BY PASSENGERS AT TSA SCREENING CHECKPOINTS, BY YEAR

 

$383,413.79 

$432,790.62 

$409,085.56 

$487,869.50 

$531,395.22 

$638,142.64 
$647,841.06 

$765,759.15 

$300,000

$350,000

$400,000

$450,000

$500,000

$550,000

$600,000

$650,000

$700,000

$750,000

$800,000

FY 2008 FY 2009 FY 2010 FY 2011 FY 2012 FY 2013 FY 2014 FY 2015



COMMERCIAL AVIATION STATISTICAL ABSTRACT GREG GAYDEN 
 

5 
 

COMMERCIAL AIRCRAFT DELIVERIES, BY MANUFACTURER, PER YEAR 
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COMMERCIAL AIRCRAFT MOVEMENTS, 2015, AIRPORTS 1-25
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COMMERCIAL AIRCRAFT MOVEMENTS, 2015, AIRPORTS 26-50 
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TOTAL AIRCRAFT MOVEMENTS, 2015, AIRPORTS 1-25
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TOTAL AIRCRAFT MOVEMENTS, 2015, AIRPORTS 26-50 
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PASSENGER ENPLANEMENTS, 2015, AIRPORTS 1-25 
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PASSENGER ENPLANEMENTS, 2015, AIRPORTS 26-50 

 

10
,3

63
,9

74
 

9,
98

5,
76

3 

9,
47

9,
09

4 

9,
15

0,
45

8 

8,
34

0,
25

2 

7,
04

0,
95

0 

6,
23

9,
24

8 

5,
93

7,
99

0 

5,
79

7,
56

2 

5,
71

5,
20

5 

5,
50

6,
68

7 

5,
32

9,
71

1 

5,
13

5,
12

7 

4,
95

4,
73

5 

4,
94

5,
20

9 

4,
82

2,
48

0 

4,
71

4,
72

9 

4,
23

3,
63

8 

4,
15

9,
21

5 

4,
09

1,
43

4 

3,
91

6,
92

2 

3,
89

0,
68

1 

3,
88

9,
56

7 

3,
31

2,
49

6 

3,
22

9,
89

7 

0

2,000,000

4,000,000

6,000,000

8,000,000

10,000,000

12,000,000

IAD SAN HNL TPA PDX DAL STL HOU AUS BNA OAK MSY MCI RDU SNA SJC SMF SJU RSW SAT CLE PIT IND CMH MKE



COMMERCIAL AVIATION STATISTICAL ABSTRACT GREG GAYDEN 
 

12 
 

PASSENGER ENPLANEMENTS, 2015, AIRPORTS 51-75 
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PASSENGER ENPLANEMENTS, 2015, AIRPORTS 76-100 
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TOTAL 2015 PASSENGER TRAFFIC, IN MILLIONS, U.S. AIRPORTS, 1-25 
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TOTAL 2015 PASSENGER TRAFFIC, IN MILLIONS, U.S. AIRPORTS, 26-50 
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2015 CARGO OPERATIONS, LANDED WEIGHT (LBS), AIRPORTS 1-25
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2015 CARGO OPERATIONS, LANDED WEIGHT (LBS), AIRPORTS 26-50 
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ANNUAL TSA FISCAL YEAR BUDGET, IN BILLIONS OF DOLLARS 
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TOTAL NUMBER OF TSA EMPLOYEES PER FISCAL YEAR 
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TOTAL NUMBER OF EMPLOYEES, LARGE AIRLINES, AS OF JULY 2016 
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TOTAL NUMBER OF EMPLOYEES, OTHER AIRLINES, AS OF JULY 2016 
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2015 AVERAGE JET FUEL PRICES PER GALLON, IN DOLLARS 
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SELECT U.S. AIRLINE TAILS 
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FUEL CAPACITY, IN GALLONS, AIRBUS AIRCRAFT 
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FUEL CAPACITY, IN GALLONS, BOEING AIRCRAFT 
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FUEL CAPACITY, IN GALLONS, OTHER COMMON AICRAFT 
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U.S. AIRLINE 2015 PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL REVENUE FROM FARES 

 

70.81% 71.01% 69.67% 

79.63% 

87.11% 

92.06% 

97.09% 

92.57% 

59.17% 

69.55% 

0.00

0.10

0.20

0.30

0.40

0.50

0.60

0.70

0.80

0.90

1.00

Alaska American/US
Airways

Delta Frontier Hawaiian JetBlue SkyWest Southwest Spirit United



COMMERCIAL AVIATION STATISTICAL ABSTRACT GREG GAYDEN 
 

28 
 

U.S. AIRLINE PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL REVENUE FROM FARES, BY YEAR 
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LONGEST COMMERCIAL FLIGHTS IN THE WORLD, BY STATUTE MILES 
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TOTAL 2015 PASSENGER TRAFFIC, IN MILLIONS, EUROPEAN AIRPORTS, 1-25 
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TOTAL 2015 PASSENGER TRAFFIC, IN MILLIONS, ASIAN AIRPORTS 1-10 
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2015 ON-TIME ARRIVAL PERFORMANCE, COMMERCIAL FLIGHTS 

  

Number of 
Operations 

% of Total 
Operations 

Delayed 
Minutes 

% of Total 
Delayed 
Minutes 

On Time 4,650,569 79.92% N/A N/A 

Air Carrier Delay 323,454 5.56% 20,172,956 32.20% 

Weather Delay 36,037 0.62% 3,100,233 4.95% 

National Aviation 
System Delay 316,684 5.44% 14,335,762 22.88% 

Security Delay 1,950 0.03% 80,985 0.13% 

Aircraft Arriving Late 385,315 6.62% 24,961,931 39.84% 

Cancelled 89,884 1.54% N/A N/A 

Diverted 15,187 0.26% N/A N/A 

Total Operations 5,819,079 100.00% 62,651,867 100.00% 
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TOTAL PASSENGERS, IN MILLIONS, TRANSPORTED BY U.S. CARRIERS, 2015 
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TOTAL ANNUAL PASSENGERS FOR ALL FLIGHTS AT ALL U.S. AIRPORTS 
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AVERAGE DOMESTIC AIRFARE, IN 2016 DOLLARS, 1995-2016 
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U.S. AIRPORTS AND CORRESPONDING CODES 

ALABAMA   
Birmingham BHM 
Dothan DHN 
Huntsville HSV 
Mobile MOB 
Montgomery MGM 
ALASKA   
Anchorage ANC 
Aniak ANI 
Barrow BRW 
Bethel BET 
Cordova CDV 
Deadhorse / Prudhoe Bay SCC 
Dillingham DLG 
Fairbanks FAI 
Galena GAL 
Gustavus GST 
Haines HNS 
Homer HOM 
Hoonah HNH 
Juneau JNU 
Kenai ENA 
Ketchikan KTN 
King Salmon AKN 
Kodiak ADQ 
Kotzebue OTZ 
Nome OME 
Petersburg PSG 
Sitka SIT 
St. Mary's KSM 

Unalakleet UNK 
Unalaska DUT 
Valdez VDZ 
Wrangell WRG 
Yakutat YAK 
AMERICAN SAMOA   
Pago Pago, Tutuila PPG 
ARIZONA   
Bullhead City IFP 
Flagstaff FLG 
Grand Canyon / Tusayan GCN 
Mesa AZA 
Page PGA 
Peach Springs GCW 
Phoenix PHX 
Tucson TUS 
Yuma YUM 
ARKANSAS   
Fayetteville XNA 
Fort Smith FSM 
Little Rock LIT 
Texarkana TXK 
CALIFORNIA   
Arcata / Eureka ACV 
Bakersfield BFL 
Burbank BUR 
Carlsbad CLD 
Chico CIC 
Crescent City CEC 
Fresno FAT 
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Long Beach LGB 
Los Angeles LAX 
Mammoth Lakes MMH 
Modesto MOD 
Monterey MRY 
Oakland OAK 
Ontario ONT 
Palm Springs PSP 
Redding RDD 
Sacramento SMF 
San Diego SAN 
San Francisco SFO 
San Jose SJC 
San Luis Obispo SBP 
Santa Ana SNA 
Santa Barbara SBA 
Santa Maria SMX 
Santa Rosa STS 
Stockton SCK 
COLORADO   
Aspen ASE 
Colorado Springs COS 
Denver DEN 
Durango DRO 
Eagle EGE 
Grand Junction GJT 
Gunnison GUC 
Hayden HDN 
Montrose MTJ 
CONNECTICUT   
Hartford BDL 
New Haven HVN 
  

FLORIDA   
Daytona Beach DAB 
Fort Lauderdale FLL 
Fort Myers RSW 
Gainesville GNV 
Jacksonville JAX 
Key West EYW 
Melbourne MLB 
Miami MIA 
Orlando MCO 
Orlando/Sanford SFB 
Panama City Beach ECP 
Pensacola PNS 
Punta Gorda PGD 
Sarasota / Bradenton SRQ 
St. Augustine UST 
St. Petersburg/Clearwater PIE 
Tallahassee TLH 
Tampa TPA 
Valparaiso VPS 
West Palm Beach PBI 
GEORGIA   
Albany ABY 
Atlanta ATL 
Augusta AGS 
Brunswick BQK 
Columbus CSG 
Savannah SAV 
Valdosta VLD 
GUAM   
Agana / Tamuning GUM 
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HAWAII   
Hilo, Hawaii ITO 
Honolulu, Oahu HNL 
Kahului, Maui OGG 
Kailua-Kona, Hawaii KOA 
Kaunakakai, Maui MKK 
Lanai City, Lanai LNY 
Lihue, Kauai LIH 
IDAHO   
Boise BOI 
Hailey SUN 
Idaho Falls IDA 
Lewiston LWS 
Pocatello / Arbon Valley PIH 
Twin Falls TWF 
ILLINOIS   
Belleville BLV 
Bloomington / Normal BMI 
Champaign / Urbana CMI 
Chicago ORD 
Chicago MDW 
Marion MWA 
Moline MLI 
Peoria PIA 
Quincy UIN 
Rockford RFD 
Springfield SPI 
INDIANA   
Evansville EVV 
Fort Wayne FWA 
Indianapolis IND 
South Bend SBN 

IOWA   
Cedar Rapids CID 
Des Moines DSM 
Dubuque DBQ 
Sioux City SUX 
Waterloo ALO 
KANSAS   
Garden City GCK 
Manhattan MHK 
Wichita ICT 
KENTUCKY   
Cincinnati/Covington CVG 
Lexington LEX 
Louisville SDF 
Owensboro OWB 
Paducah PAH 
LOUISIANA   
Alexandria AEX 
Baton Rouge BTR 
Lafayette LFT 
Lake Charles LCH 
Monroe MLU 
New Orleans MSY 
Shreveport SHV 
MAINE   
Bangor BGR 
Bar Harbor BHB 
Portland PWM 
Presque Isle PQI 
Rockland RKD 
MARYLAND   
Baltimore / Glen Burnie BWI 



COMMERCIAL AVIATION STATISTICAL ABSTRACT GREG GAYDEN 
 

39 
 

Salisbury SBY 
Hagerstown HGR 
MASSACHUSETTS   
Boston BOS 
Hyannis HYA 
Nantucket ACK 
Provincetown PVC 
Vineyard Haven MVY 
Worcester ORH 
MICHIGAN   
Alpena APN 
Charlevoix CVX 
Detroit / Romulus DTW 
Escanaba ESC 
Flint FNT 
Grand Rapids GRR 
Hancock / Calumet CMX 
Iron Mountain / Kingsford IMT 
Kalamazoo / Battle Creek AZO 
Lansing LAN 
Marquette / Gwinn MQT 
Muskegon MKG 
Pellston PLN 
Saginaw MBS 
Sault Ste. Marie CIU 
Traverse City TVC 
MINNESOTA   
Bemidji BJI 
Brainerd BRD 
Duluth DLH 
Hibbing HIB 
International Falls INL 
Minneapolis MSP 

Rochester RST 
St. Cloud STC 
MISSISSIPPI   
Columbus / West Point / Starkville GTR 
Gulfport / Biloxi GPT 
Hattiesburg / Laurel PIB 
Jackson JAN 
MISSOURI   
Columbia COU 
Joplin JLN 
Kansas City MCI 
Springfield SGF 
St. Louis STL 
MONTANA   
Billings BIL 
Bozeman BZN 
Butte BTM 
Great Falls GTF 
Helena HLN 
Kalispell FCA 
Missoula MSO 
NEBRASKA   
Grand Island GRI 
Kearney EAR 
Lincoln LNK 
Omaha OMA 
Scottsbluff BFF 
NEVADA   
Boulder City BLD 
Elko EKO 
Las Vegas LAS 
Reno RNO 
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NEW HAMPSHIRE   
Lebanon LEB 
Manchester MHT 
Portsmouth PSM 
NEW JERSEY   
Atlantic City ACY 
Trenton TTN 
Newark EWR 
NEW MEXICO   
Albuquerque ABQ 
Farmington FMN 
Hobbs HOB 
Roswell ROW 
Santa Fe SAF 
NEW YORK   
Albany ALB 
Binghamton BGM 
Buffalo BUF 
Elmira / Corning ELM 
Islip ISP 
Ithaca ITH 
New York JFK 
New York LGA 
Newburgh SWF 
Niagara Falls IAG 
Plattsburgh PBG 
Rochester ROC 
Syracuse SYR 
Watertown ART 
White Plains HPN 
NORTH CAROLINA   
Asheville AVL 

Charlotte CLT 
Fayetteville FAY 
Greensboro GSO 
Greenville PGV 
Jacksonville OAJ 
New Bern EWN 
Raleigh RDU 
Wilmington ILM 
NORTH DAKOTA   
Bismarck BIS 
Dickinson DIK 
Fargo FAR 
Grand Forks GFK 
Minot MOT 
Williston ISN 
NORTHERN MARIANAS ISLANDS   
Obyan, Saipan Island SPN 
Rota Island ROP 
OHIO   
Akron / Canton CAK 
Cincinnati LUK 
Cleveland CLE 
Columbus CMH 
Columbus LCK 
Dayton DAY 
Toledo TOL 
Youngstown / Warren YNG 
OKLAHOMA   
Lawton LAW 
Oklahoma City OKC 
Stillwater SWO 
Tulsa TUL 
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OREGON   
Eugene EUG 
Klamath Falls LMT 
Medford MFR 
North Bend OTH 
Portland PDX 
Redmond RDM 
PENNSYLVANIA   
Allentown ABE 
Erie ERI 
Harrisburg / Middletown MDT 
Latrobe LBE 
Philadelphia PHL 
Pittsburgh PIT 
State College SCE 
Wilkes-Barre / Scranton AVP 
Williamsport IPT 
PUERTO RICO   
Aguadilla BQN 
Ceiba NRR 
Ponce PSE 
San Juan / Carolina SJU 
San Juan / Miramar SIG 
Vieques VQS 
RHODE ISLAND   
Providence / Warwick PVD 
Westerly WST 
SOUTH CAROLINA   
Charleston CHS 
Columbia CAE 
Florence FLO 
Greer GSP 

Hilton Head Island HHH 
Myrtle Beach MYR 
SOUTH DAKOTA   
Aberdeen ABR 
Pierre PIR 
Rapid City RAP 
Sioux Falls FSD 
TENNESSEE   
Bristol / Johnson City / Kingsport TRI 
Chattanooga CHA 
Knoxville TYS 
Memphis MEM 
Nashville BNA 
TEXAS   
Abilene ABI 
Amarillo AMA 
Austin AUS 
Beaumont / Port Arthur BPT 
Brownsville BRO 
College Station CLL 
Corpus Christi / Kingsville CRP 
Dallas DAL 
Dallas-Fort Worth DFW 
Del Rio DRT 
El Paso ELP 
Fort Hood / Killeen / Temple GRK 
Fort Worth Alliance AFW 
Harlingen HRL 
Houston IAH 
Houston HOU 
Laredo LRD 
Longview GGG 
Lubbock LBB 
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McAllen MFE 
Midland MAF 
San Angelo SJT 
San Antonio SAT 
Tyler TYR 
Waco ACT 
Wichita Falls SPS 
U.S. VIRGIN ISLANDS   
Charlotte Amalie, St. Thomas STT 
Christiansted, St. Croix STX 
UTAH   
Provo PVU 
Salt Lake City SLC 
St. George / Beaver SGU 
Wendover ENV 
VERMONT   
Burlington BTV 
VIRGINIA   
Charlottesville CHO 
Lynchburg LYH 
Newport News PHF 
Norfolk ORF 
Richmond RIC 
Roanoke ROA 
Staunton / Waynesboro / 
Harrisonburg SHD 

Washington, D.C. / Arlington County DCA 
Washington, D.C. / Dulles / Chantilly IAD 
WASHINGTON   
Bellingham BLI 
Friday Harbor FRD 
Pasco PSC 

Port Angeles CLM 
Pullman / Moscow, Idaho PUW 
Seattle BFI 
Seattle / Tacoma (SeaTac) SEA 
Spokane GEG 
Walla Walla ALW 
Wenatchee EAT 
Yakima YKM 
WEST VIRGINIA   
Charleston CRW 
Clarksburg CKB 
Huntington HTS 
Lewisburg LWB 
Morgantown MGW 
WISCONSIN   
Appleton ATW 
Eau Claire EAU 
Green Bay GRB 
La Crosse LSE 
Madison MSN 
Milwaukee MKE 
Mosinee CWA 
Rhinelander RHI 
WYOMING   
Casper CPR 
Cheyenne CYS 
Cody COD 
Gillette GCC 
Jackson JAC 
Riverton RIW 
Rock Springs RKS 
Sheridan SHR 
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CANADIAN AIRPORTS AND CORRESPONDING CODES 

ALBERTA   
Calgary YYC 
Edmonton YEG 
Fort Chipewyan YPY 
Fort Mcmurray YMM 
Grande Prairie YQU 
High Level YOJ 
Lethbridge YQL 
Lloydminister YLL 
Medicine Hat YXH 
Peace River YPE 
Rainbow Lake YOP 
BRITISH COLUMBIA   
Abbotsford YXX 
Anahim Lake YAA 
Burns Lake YPZ 
Campbell River YBL 
Castlegar YCG 
Comox YQQ 
Courtenay YCA 
Cranbrook YXC 
Dawson Creek YDQ 
Esquimalt YPF 
Fort Nelson YYE 
Fort St John YXJ 
Gillies Bay YGB 
Kamloops YKA 
Kelowna YLW 
Klemtu YKT 

Nanaimo YCD 
Penticton YYF 
Port Alberni YPB 
Port Hardy YZT 
Powell River YPW 
Prince George YXS 
Prince Rupert YPR 
Quesnel YQZ 
Smithers YYD 
Terrace YXT 
Tofino YAZ 
Vancouver YVR 
Victoria YWH 
Victoria YYJ 
Williams Lake YWL 
MANITOBA   
Berens River YBV 
Brandon YBR 
Brochet YBT 
Churchill YYQ 
Cross Lake YCR 
Dauphin YDN 
Flin Flon YFO 
Gillam YGX 
Gods Narrows YGO 
Leaf Rapids YLR 
Norway House YNE 
Oxford House YOH 
Red Sucker Lake YRS 
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Ste Therese Point YST 
The Pas YQD 
Thicket Portage YTD 
Thompson YTH 
Winnipeg YWG 
NEW BRUNSWICK   
Fredericton YFC 
Moncton YQM 
Saint John YSJ 
Saint Leonard YSL 
NEWFOUNDLAND & LABRADOR   
Black Tickle YBI 
Cartwright YRF 
Charlottetown YHG 
Davis Inlet YDI 
Deer Lake YDF 
Fox Harbour/St Lewis YFX 
Gander YQX 
Goose Bay YYR 
Hopedale YHO 
Mary's Harbour YMH 
Nain YDP 
Port Hope Simpson YHA 
Postville YSO 
Rigolet YRG 
Saint Johns YYT 
St Anthony YAY 
Stephenville YJT 
Wabush YWK 
Williams Harbour YWM 
NOVA SCOTIA   
Halifax YHZ 
Sydney YQY 

Yarmouth YQI 
NORTHWEST TERRITORY   
Colville Lake YCK 
Deline YWJ 
Fort Good Hope YGH 
Fort Simpson YFS 
Fort Smith YSM 
Hay River YHY 
Holman YHI 
Inuvik YEV 
Lutselke/Snowdrift YSG 
Norman Wells YVQ 
Paulatuk YPC 
Rae Lakes YRA 
Sachs Harbour YSY 
Snare Lake YFJ 
Tuktoyaktuk YUB 
Wha Ti/Lac La Martre YLE 
Yellowknife YZF 
NUNAVUT   
Arctic Bay YAB 
Arviat YEK 
Baker Lake YBK 
Cambridge Bay YCB 
Cape Dorset YTE 
Chesterfield Inlet YCS 
Clyde River YCY 
Coral Harbour YZS 
Gjoa Haven YHK 
Grise Fiord YGZ 
Hall Beach YUX 
Igloolik YGT 
Iqaluit YFB 
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Kugaaruk YBB 
Kugluktuk/Coppermine YCO 
Nanisivik YSR 
Pangnirtung YXP 
Pond Inlet YIO 
Qikiqtarjuaq YVM 
Rankin Inlet YRT 
Repulse Bay YUT 
Resolute YRB 
Sanikiluaq YSK 
Taloyoak YYH 
Whale Cove YXN 
ONTARIO   
Angling Lake YAX 
Attawapiskat YAT 
Big Trout YTL 
Cat Lake YAC 
Chapleau YLD 
Cornwall YCC 
Deer Lake YVZ 
Dryden YHD 
Fort Albany YFA 
Fort Frances YAG 
Fort Hope YFH 
Fort Severn YER 
Hamilton YHM 
Kapuskasing YYU 
Kenora YQK 
Kingston YGK 
Kitchener YKF 
Lansdowne House YLH 
London YXU 
Moosonee YMO 

Nakina YQN 
North Bay YYB 
North Spirit Lake YNO 
Ogoki YOG 
Opapamiska Lake YBS 
Oshawa YOO 
Ottawa YOW 
Peawanuck YPO 
Pembroke YTA 
Pickle Lake YPL 
Pikangikum YPM 
Poplar Hill YHP 
Red Lake YRL 
Sarnia YZR 
Sault Ste-Marie YAM 
Sioux Lookout YXL 
Smith Falls YSH 
St Catharines YCM 
Sudbury YSB 
Thunder Bay YQT 
Timmins YTS 
Toronto YBZ 
Toronto YYZ 
Toronto YTZ 
Webequie YWP 
White River YWR 
Windsor YQG 
PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND   
Charlottetown YYG 
QUEBEC   
Alma YTF 
Aupaluk YPJ 
Bagotville YBG 
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Baie Comeau YBC 
Blanc Sablon YBX 
Bonaventure YVB 
Chevery YHR 
Chibougamau YMT 
Chisasibi YKU 
Gaspe YGP 
Havre St Pierre YGV 
Iles De La Madeleine YGR 
Inukjuak YPH 
Ivujivik YIK 
Kangiqsujuaq YWB 
Kangirsuk YKG 
Kuujjuaq YVP 
Kuujjuarapik YGW 
La Grande YGL 
La Tuque YLQ 
Mont Joli YYY 
Montreal YMQ 
Montreal YUL 
Montreal YMY 
Montreal YMX 
Natashquan YNA 
Nemiscau YNS 
Noranda/Rouyn YUY 
Pakuashipi YIF 
Port Meiner YPN 
Povungnituk YPX 
Quaqtaq YQC 
Quebec YFZ 
Quebec YQB 
Rimouski YXK 
Roberval YRJ 

Rouyn/Noranda YUY 
Salluit YZG 
Schefferville YKL 
Sept-Iles YZV 
Umiujag YUD 
Val-d'Or YVO 
Waskaganish YKQ 
Wemindji YNC 
SASKATCHEWAN   
Hudson Bay YHB 
La Ronge YVC 
Points North Landing YNL 
Prince Albert YPA 
Regina YQR 
Saskatoon YXE 
Stony Rapids YSF 
Uranium City YBE 
YUKON TERRITORY   
Dawson City YDA 
Old Crow YOC 
Whitehorse YXY 

    
 

 


